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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Hediger Nick (2014) 10.00

+ Pinösch Ramon (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00

+ Müller Jan (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00

+ Schuler Levin (2014) 10.00

1 d Meier Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

1 e Michael Lino (2013) 10.00
+ Honauer Louis (2014) 10.00

1 f Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 10.00

1 g Trümpi Marc (2013) 10.00
+ Adam Lars (2013) 10.00

1 a Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75
+ Pätzold Christian (2013) 9.75

1 b Gübeli Silvan (2014) 9.75
+ Honauer Louis (2014) 9.75

1 c Hauser Rico (2014) 9.75
+ Gübeli Aaron (2014) 9.75

1 d Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75

1 e Oberholzer Nik (2013) 9.75
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75

1 f Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 9.75

2 a Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50

2 b Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

2 c Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Oberholzer Nik (2013) 8.50

2 d Capol Livio (2013) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

2 e Gübeli Aaron (2014) 8.50
o Hauser Rico (2014) 8.50

2 f Honauer Louis (2014) 8.50
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50

2 g Litschi Keke (2013) 8.50
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

2 h Müller Jan (2014) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

2 i Pätzold Christian (2013) 8.50
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.50

2 j Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50

2 k Schuler Levin (2014) 8.50
o Krauer Raphael (2014) 8.50

2 l Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

+ Noti Joel (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Egli Gian (2011) 10.00

+ Seige Tayfun (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Gabriel Sandro (2011) 10.00

+ Krebser Adrian (2011) 10.00

1 d Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 10.00
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 10.00

1 e Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Märchy Tim (2011) 10.00

1 f Müller Lukas (2012) 10.00
+ Betschart Cyrill (2012) 10.00

1 g Streiff Patrick (2012) 10.00
+ Gut Mike (2012) 10.00

1 h Tschudi Enrico (2011) 10.00
+ Moffa Kiano (2011) 10.00

1 a Arnold Patrik (2012) 9.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Jovin (2012) 9.75
+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 9.75

1 c Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.75
+ Eicher Ronny (2011) 9.75

1 d Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 9.75

1 e Lanicca Livio (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Nico (2012) 9.75

1 f Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

1 g Marti Nic (2012) 9.75
+ Hediger Dario (2012) 9.75

1 h Marti Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75

1 i Müller Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.75

1 j Steinauer Jonas (2011) 9.75
+ Egli Kevin (2011) 9.75

1 k Waser Armin (2012) 9.75
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75

2 a Müller Luca (2011) 9.00
- Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00

2 b Röthlin Jonas (2011) 9.00
- Müller Luca (2011) 9.00

3 a Betschart Cyrill (2012) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

3 b Diggelmann Pascal (2012) 8.50
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50

3 c Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

3 d Eicher Ronny (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

3 e Gut Mike (2012) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

3 f Hediger Dario (2012) 8.50
o Marti Nic (2012) 8.50

3 g Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

3 h Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

3 i Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50

3 j Krebser Adrian (2011) 8.50
o Gabriel Sandro (2011) 8.50

3 k Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50

3 l Märchy Tim (2011) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

3 m Marti Nico (2012) 8.50
o Lanicca Livio (2012) 8.50

3 n Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.50
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

3 o Noti Joel (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50

3 p Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50
o Heldstab Tyron Tyler (2011) 8.50

3 q Seige Tayfun (2011) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

3 r Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

3 s Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Adam Ivan (2010) 10.00

+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Anliker Loris (2009) 10.00

+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Gysel Gian (2010) 10.00

+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 d Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 10.00

1 e Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Utiger Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 f Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
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1 g Steinauer Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Styrsky Milos (2010) 10.00

1 h Stocker This (2009) 10.00
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

1 i Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 10.00

1 j Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00
+ Fässler Lias (2010) 10.00

1 k Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 l Wulff Robin (2009) 10.00
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 10.00

1 m Zünd Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Oberholzer Henri (2010) 10.00

1 a Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 b Bleicher Linus (2010) 9.75
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 d Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

1 e Fenner Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 9.75

1 f Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.75
+ Betschart Nik (2010) 9.75

1 g Würmli Alexander (2010) 9.75
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 h Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75
+ Fröhlich Lars (2009) 9.75

2 a Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75
- Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75

2 b Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75

3 a Arnold Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Gysel Gian (2010) 8.50

3 b Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50

3 c Betschart Nik (2010) 8.50
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50

3 d Egli Enrico (2009) 8.50
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

3 e Fässler Lias (2010) 8.50
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50

3 f Fröhlich Lars (2009) 8.50
o Zolliker Jorin (2010) 8.50

3 g Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

3 h Haug Sven (2010) 8.50
o Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 8.50

3 i Heusser Nathanael (2009) 8.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

3 j Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 k Hunger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

3 l Kälin Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

3 m Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50

3 n Lüthi Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

3 o Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.50
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

3 p Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Abgottspon Mattia (2009) 8.50

3 q Oberholzer Henri (2010) 8.50
o Zünd Gian (2010) 8.50

3 r Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

3 s Styrsky Milos (2010) 8.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

3 t Utiger Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

3 u Waser Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

+ Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

+ Brunner Robin (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 10.00

1 d Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

1 e Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Ryan (2008) 10.00

1 f Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 g Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00

1 a Bommer Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Ilyas (2008) 9.75

1 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Wey Colin (2007) 9.75

1 c Cirone Dario (2008) 9.75
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Hänny Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 e Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75

1 f Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 g Meng Alex (2007) 9.75
+ Rahm Alex (2007) 9.75

1 h Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

1 i Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 9.75

1 j Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 9.75

1 k Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.75
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 l Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75

2 a Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75
- Marti Niels (2007) 8.75

2 b Marti Niels (2007) 8.75
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

2 c Lüthi Florian (2007) 8.75
o Moser Martin (2007) 8.75

2 d Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.75
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.75

2 e Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.75
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.75

3 a Adam Jamie (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50

3 b Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50

3 c Bösch Ryan (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

3 d Brunner Robin (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50

3 e Buchmann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

3 f Bütler Mario (2008) 8.50
o Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 g Etter Levin (2008) 8.50
o Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.50

3 h Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Julian (2007) 8.50

3 i Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

3 j Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 k Hänny Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 l Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Cirone Dario (2008) 8.50

3 m Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

3 n Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
o Meng Alex (2007) 8.50

3 o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
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3 p Wey Colin (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50


